[Montag-Freitag|

Finthen/Th.-Heuss-Str. > Bischofsheim/Treburer Str.

Verkehrshinweis IG oS IG

Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 13.39 14.09 14.39
Atrium Hotel Mainz A 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.20 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 13.40 14.10 14.40
Markthalle A 6.11 641 711 721 741 8.11 841 9.1 13.4114.11 14.41
Katzenberg A 6.12 6.42 712 7.22 742 812 842 9.12 13.42 14,12 14.42
Kisselberg C 6.17 6.47 717 7.27 7.47 817 847 9.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.29 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
Universitat A 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.31 7.51 8.21 851 9.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.34 7.54 824 854 9.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.36 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
Miinsterplatz B 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
Schillerplatz B 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00
Hoéfchen/Listmann B 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
Briickenplatz C 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
Kastel/Bahnhof B 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
Hochheimer StralRe B 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.1011.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
Am Lindequartier B 6.41 711 7.41 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
Luisenstrale B 6.42 712 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.12
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 6.44 714 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.44 12,14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
Am Alten Fahrhaus B 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
PestalozzistralRe B 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17
Dr.-Kitz-Stralke B 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
Gustavsburg/Friedhof B 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
Am Kupferwerk 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
Hessenring 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
Am Mainweg 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
RheinstralRe 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Darmstadter StralRe B 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Treburer StralRe 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27

Theodor-Heuss-StralRe A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A
Katzenberg A
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Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
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Hochheimer Stralle B
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Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Féhrhaus B
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15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41
15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47
15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49
15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51
15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00
15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02
15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04
15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07
15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11
15.4216.1216.4217.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
15.562 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
15.563 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
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Finthen/Th.-Heuss-Str. > Bischofsheim/Treburer Str.

Theodor-Heuss-StralRe A

Atrium Hotel Mainz A

Markthalle A

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C

Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A

Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
Minsterplatz B 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
Schillerplatz B 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
Hoéfchen/Listmann B 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04
Briickenplatz C 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
Kastel/Bahnhof B 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
Hochheimer Stralle B 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
Am Lindequartier B 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
Luisenstralle B 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.1213.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 1514 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
Am Alten Féhrhaus B 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
PestalozzistraBe B 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
Dr.-Kitz-Stralle B 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
Gustavsburg/Friedhof B 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
Am Kupferwerk 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
Hessenring 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
Am Mainweg 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23
Rheinstrale 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
Darmstadter Stralle B 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
Treburer Stralle 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
Theodor-Heuss-StralRe A

Atrium Hotel Mainz A

Markthalle A

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C

Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A

Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 18.26

Munsterplatz B 18.28

Schillerplatz B 18.30

Hoéfchen/Listmann B 18.32

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 18.34

Briickenplatz C 18.35

Kastel/Briickenkopf B 18.37

Kastel/Bahnhof B 18.38

Hochheimer Stralle B 18.40

Am Lindequartier B 18.41

Luisenstralle B 18.42

Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 18.44

Am Alten Féhrhaus B 18.46

Pestalozzistralle B 18.47

Dr.-Kitz-Stral’e B 18.48

Gustavsburg/Friedhof B 18.50

Am Kupferwerk 18.51

Hessenring 18.52

Am Mainweg 18.53

Rheinstrale 18.54

Darmstadter Stralle B 18.56

Treburer Strale 18.57
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